Unit:

Office of the VP for Academic Affairs, Office of Academic Affairs, Various Records, W404-2B-2

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Vice President for Academic Affairs, Office of

Sub-Group: _Academic Affairs, Office of
Various Records

Series:

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _\W404
Sub-group no: _2B
Seriesno: 2

Description of series and its contents: This series consists of the various records produced for and by the
Office of Academic Affairs. This series includes records not sufficiently large enough in quantity to
warrant a separate series identification. See also, the Office of Academic Affairs General Administrative
Records series, W404-2B-1.
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Various Records

Undergrad major in Consumer Technology

Coordinated Undergrad in Dietetics (Charlotte Memorial)
Proposal for Distributive Education

Academy of Music

Master of Music- Major in Performance

Associates of Science Degree- Home Economics
Educational Specialist Degree

Masters of Education

Masters of Education

Masters- Industrial Relations

Masters- Business Education

Executive Secretarial Program

MBA Program

B.S. in Speech Pathology

Social Work

Social Work

School Psychology |

School Psychology Il

Early Education for the Speech and hearing handicapped
Bachelor of Visual Arts Degree

Social Work Accreditation

Social Work Accreditation

Social Work Accreditation

Masters Speech Pathology

Masters Speech Pathology

Changes in CVPA College of Visual & Performing Arts Email

Year(s)

1960, 1967-1973
1969-70
nd
1970-1977
1975
1973
1972-1976
1969-1975
1972
1974
1975
1968
1971
1970
1972
1970
1970
1972
1972
1974
1975
1973
1976
1976
1968
1970
2007



