## Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: \_<u>Vice President for Academic Affairs, Office of</u> Record Group no: \_<u>W404</u>\_

Sub-Group: \_Academic Affairs, Office of \_ Sub-group no: \_2B\_

Series: <u>Various Records</u> Series no: <u>2</u>

Description of series and its contents: This series consists of the various records produced for and by the Office of Academic Affairs. This series includes records not sufficiently large enough in quantity to warrant a separate series identification. See also, the Office of Academic Affairs General Administrative Records series, W404-2B-1.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents			Year(s)
1	1	Various Records	1960, 1967-1973
1	2	Undergrad major in Consumer Technology	1969-70
1	3	Coordinated Undergrad in Dietetics (Charlotte Memorial)	nd
1	4	Proposal for Distributive Education	1970-1977
1	5	Academy of Music	1975
1	6	Master of Music- Major in Performance	1973
1	7	Associates of Science Degree- Home Economics	1972-1976
1	8	Educational Specialist Degree	1969-1975
2	9	Masters of Education	1972
2	10	Masters of Education	1974
2	11	Masters- Industrial Relations	1975
2	12	Masters- Business Education	1968
2	13	Executive Secretarial Program	1971
3	14	MBA Program	1970
3	15	B.S. in Speech Pathology	1972
3	16	Social Work	1970
3	17	Social Work	1970
3	18	School Psychology I	1972
3	19	School Psychology II	1972
3	20	Early Education for the Speech and hearing handicapped	1974
4	21	Bachelor of Visual Arts Degree	1975
4	22	Social Work Accreditation	1973
4	23	Social Work Accreditation	1976
4	24	Social Work Accreditation	1976
4	25	Masters Speech Pathology	1968
4	26	Masters Speech Pathology	1970
4	27	Changes in CVPA College of Visual & Performing Arts Email	2007